
8.27 Emmy Bettendorf (so-
rano), "‘How Like a Flower
hou Bloomest" (Liszt)
8.31° Artur Schnabel (piano),
Sonata in G Major, Op. 31, No. 4
(Beethoven)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Busch Quartet, Quartet in DMinor ("Death and the Maiden’’)
(Schubert)
9.33 Heinrich Rehkemper (bari-
tone), "Drifting" (Grier)
9.36 Budapest String Quartetand Benny Goodman (clarinet),Quintet in A Major, K.581 (Mo-zart)
10. O Variety
10,30 Close down

ay INVERCARGILL
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.465 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
5S. 0 Children’s session: Famous.Names: "George Stephenson"
6.45 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras ~
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy gioundup7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by Clare
Scully (soprano)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.87 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
9.67 Louis Levy and His Orch-
estra
70. 0 Close down

Tuesday, January 30
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.46 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks Vaughn Monroe and
Orchestra
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.46 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Prisoner at the Bar —
Dreyfus Case8.45 The Famous Match
9. O Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
41. 0 London News

2ZB Pi Sage Om
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
O Aunt Daisy
0 Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Taik by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Melodies for the Valley2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
ive
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Great Fraud
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
411. 0 London News

3ZB iinet
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service session

3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration7.16 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Alfred
Rouse ’8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Horns and
Antlers
10. 0 Variety
11.0 London News

AZB 02{310 k.e. 229 m.
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart

11.140 Shopping Reporte® (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes f

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty sesshon
(Tul), including Let’s Take &
— ‘in Your MirrorThe Children’s session
Halliday and Son
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar: Rob
Gourley
Quiz Time
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Music of the British Isvér
London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.30 Cappy Ricks7.45 Treasure of the Lorelel
8. 0 Current sa Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar: A
South Sea Swindle
8.45 Dombey and Son (fin’
broadcast)
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
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Four into two wontgol We'vedone our best to meet
the demand forQueen Anne Chocolates but restrictions
are necessary. Butconsoleyourselfwith theknowledge
that soon-we hope_~theyll be in fuller supply.

Scon Wehope
QUEEN ANNE CHOCOLATESinEullersupply

2 New foamShampoo
Proved by HALF5HEAD Tests
Thousands HailGlorifyingAction

{I u
4Amazing 2

ClearlyProve
Advantegeire:

RevealsGiosilkietremootbie;
LoveLYMOdEL ShOwS ThRIlLINGdifference1. Leaveshair "faster, safers Leet: Soap-washed slde_~dull, Iitelesa2.Hiake Perrashdc Right: Collnated slde. Helf Ilke slik34 Sajeguardiivediness

Thrill to sce your hairglorifiedbythis Notasoap,notanoil,thisnewColinated
shampooPproved by the most daring foamcan tmakethatgummy,unrinsabletests ever made on a shampoo! acum of alkaline soaps and powder
UNIQUEShalf-head tests oneside bhampoos. Leaves

hairsilky_~soft and
washed with Colinated foam, the glistening;and twiceasthrilling:Washes
other with a soap or powder shampoo away completely all dirt, grease and
gave these amazing results: 1 Hair loose dandruff:
washed with Colinated foam wasmuch
more lustrous: 2. Felt smoother and Make 8 note nOw to ask your chemist
silkier. 3. Retainednaturalcurl: 4.Took fora bottleofColinatedfoamShampoo:
better 66perms5 faster. (Itcosts less than4d. ashampoo.)

CLINTON-WILLIAMS Pty. LTD:,38Shoreland Screet, Auckland: CR.[4


